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To advertlse m thls feature please call Dlane ext. 212 at 905 878 2341 or email dlanew(n‘-*mlItoncanadlanchampmn com
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§ ABSOLUTELY STUNNING!!!

Mattamy Buiit 50° Alston Model On A H 66 X100 Prem Lot, Eley C
S71 w/Stucco & Stone Ext, Fully Loaded w/Oua rds & Extras, Marble Firs
« 1 In Foyer, Hw Planks In Li/Fr, Crown Maulﬂinqs ot Lights & Mare!

MWWWM&MW\M’M&%‘HMHMWMH ;r-mulq'qpﬂwm
ar Rosky v, Brokarage ' Rased on Mnkta s mnm&mmmummw S50 - Dige 2005 "1 Iedeit
% u-ueprrm erpl OFTRelM (he alveBed Tigok ahorh Slabeios Sotle Wﬁ!#‘-l

ABSULUTELY STUNNING!!!
Popular ‘Sutton Hill' Model By Mattamy In Most Desirable Hawthorne Vig,
Loaded w/Upgrades & Extras, 2880 SF + Newly Finished Bsmt. Premium

Lot w/Private Backyard, 9 Ceilings, Rich Hrdwd Firs, Crown Moulding,
Interlocking In The Patio & Backyard, Upgrd Kit. w/Cntr Island & Walk-In

‘i‘oday Fm:
Fuli Detmis'

THIS ONE IS A SHDW STOPPER!!!

- Tuday For _

L- Full Details! S‘i One Of The Biggest Lots In The Area, Falcon Crest Built End Unit
eae ok % Townhome Wlth ~2000 SF Of Living Space, Open Concept Living & Dining

- a5 8 Rm w/Gas Fireplace, Eat-In Kitchen & Breakfast Area w/Breakfast Bar &

o & & Ceremic Backsplash, 3 Good Sized Bdrms Inclv Big Master Bdrm w/Ensuite

gz

Containing Separate Stand-Up Shower, New Sink & Jaccuzi Tub. Walk To

- "’ Pantry, Huge Family Rm w/Gas Fp, Main Flr Library, 2nd Fir Laundry Rm& |
v Y Cmnnmn Area Mstr ws’StanG Up Shower & Soaker Tuh 2nd Fir Balc “ﬁn m",inl””"“‘ M&m{ ﬂmﬂﬂrﬂﬂﬁmmy bord A e By
i o e . r — . “t“

E"Ithl-ﬁnﬂdrruﬁhm sradfler.] iy

BAXX.COm Shopping, Rec Centre, Future Library, Go & Public Transit
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DEBORAH TUFF

Sales Representative

905-878-7777

www.thetuffteam.com

: Diane :
| Wolstenholme |

Real Estate
Representative

MISSISSAUGA CONDD

Luxury 1Bdrm + Den Condo. 9 ft ceilings. Laminate Throughout. Den
can be converted into 2nd bdrm. One Parking & Locker. 30,000 sq ft
Rec Centre w/indoor/outdoor Pools, sauna, gym, movie theatre & more! §
incl. all appliances, excludes ceiling fan. LB for easy Showings. Buyerto §
verify all measurements. Call Deb! Dehnrah@lhatumaam.cum

Open House
905-878-2341 coming up?

Ext. 212 Create Traffic! Call Diane to book your listing in

The . the Thursday Weekend Spotlight on Homes.
canabian Champio www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

with professional all brick addition. Original Owner.
Solid home in a great family friendly neighbourhood.
Contact Glen to arrange a viewing. $349,500.

WWW, Iulnmltlun .com

[ReavX

Real Estate Coantre Inc.

REMBG

Real Estate Centre

1 GORGEOUS
4029 sqg 1t
nome in
prestigious

yorrriaiiients o Arbour Gien
KIM COULTER | B G it

| Sales Representative L el COmMmMunity
| i - VoV o). imes ool With premium pie
7 o011 {LUjUJUF % "shaped lot. 4 bed
i 905-691-1148 o s sre et o 1 4 loft, 4 bath, main
1905-B78-8101 | fIr family rm & office, 9' ceilings, hardwood stairs with iron
. p_ickets. tr:g second fir laundry, custom blfnds, CVAC. _Sunny
ROYAL LEPIA“.GE.I.l kitchen with upgraded extended maple cabinets, centre island,
s—mmmm | breakfast area, walk-in pantry, stainless steel appliances and

merrenarey overs e b | walk-out to fencd yard.
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Sales Reps. o o Ly ol Billinghurst
805-878-9100 3\ 0 www'mnmnareahumes cnm J Sales Representative

Top 5% in sales for Prudential . - ggtabebes o
Canada in 2006 - 2009!

Promien lot !hal:ts onto greenspace). Back correr on child fnendry ruund :; HOT OFF THE PRESS

about street (no through traffic). Pkng for 2 cars in drive/1 in garage (w accessto | $309,900. Mattamy “Bolton” (approx 1275 sqft) 3 bdrms, 1.5

house), fenced back, cedar pergola, interlock patios, a/c, alarm, hardwood floors ROYAL LEPAGE baths, (master with ensuite privileges). Large eat-in kitchen,
Prudential Vo, fully fin bsmnt, 3 beds (master w en suite & walk in), cm midng, backsplash, | LWEHS C'D'I’“bﬂ w/gas ﬁfiplﬂ%& and wl'alkl Ddut tcn fenréed
rown cewrxs exacrs e | 3/S @PPIs & much more! Hawthorne Village/Guardian Angels school zone, walk to | [ i ; ngee ffa' Eﬁ”’g? WJ"S' P I /A and 5
BRO KE RA GE | schools/park/trails/library & amenities. Call Chris for more info (416) 209-2586. | ESERPIiwl appliances. Freshly painted - move right in!
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Sales Representative i e o Sales Representative e 2
Dir- 416-578-2343 ﬁF'EH Hngasgnsm&%ﬁg :;FlEILH:HDLa 2-4 PM (905) UPEH HUUSE SAT. APR. 17 - 2- 4FH suu ﬁf'ﬁ 18 - 1-3PM
_ 250 CHILDS DR. #28
1‘888'450*8301 401 to 25 South to Steeles West to Tremaine South to 456 1 000 Beautiful 3 bedroom townhouse w/ 3 washrooms freshly
Derry West to Walkers North
IV, 5 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE WITH ESCARPMENT VIEW oy

. painted neutral colors. Many updates. Large kitchen with
_ . : _ e _ / lots of cupboards, kitchen pantry, B/l oven, B/l stove top.
5 mins to Milton City, Gated drive, very private with | SSRGS E
surrounding trees, 3100 sq ft home, big principal rooms, high EN/Y WV RSN e CD””E"IE‘"”Y located. Call Ll]laﬂﬂ (Jﬂnlﬂ at 905-338-9000 to view it tﬂda}**
| e R

Open concept with dark laminate floors combined DR/LR
I ok W/0 to deck. Large master bedroom w/W/I closet and 4 pc o
Millennium Inc. Brokerage ceilings, Sep. Cutta_ge Home, Inground pool, 2 Car garage/ § Realty SEW!EES Inc. Brokerage ensuite. Finished basement with laminate floors, bar, § s e e e SN R el e R ot *‘?g’*ﬁ *‘ff g
Independently Owned & Operated workshop. www.chrisdosne.com for more photos. $999,000. § Independently Owned & Operated Iaundry & 2DE Ensmtﬁ Calf HEIEH at 64? 285 5331. s ,.'.’;_;'_;I..*-.";;_. itegie e ;—_*-..--*‘ﬁ A ’""“““f* #“ﬁ 2 &

Take Advantage of 1" MI.S

10 / Listing Fee!
o Sell and $ave
Thousands!

TO ALL
OUR N a—
BUYERS
&
SELLERS

f; GREAT SEMI IN POPULAR HAWI’HOIIN WLLAGE
- . : $339,500 - Sought after 3 bedroom Mattamy ‘Lindbrook’ model boasts | §
& open concept floor plan w/separate dining room, eat-in kitchen, master

: bdrm with W/l closet + 4pc ensuite. Other extras include finished %
*3& < :_‘.- basement, inside entry to garage and W/O to fully fenced rear vard. |

Mila Gawrysiak

et ."l' q.p.&mi-l.-""'-'r"

FRESH AIR AND OPEN SPACES! 995.5“‘1";‘:127-,
| $429,000 - Bright, clean, "Move in Condition" detached side |

* - - www.gowestreaity.com
split on 2 acre country lot with over-sized 2 car garage gowestmaty.c

\ & backing onto open space. Features include updated eat | cn Ah
' In kitchen, replacement windows, updated bath, 4 season ’

feakasans | SOlArium room ++++ More info at www.DonsPics.ca

STUNNING EXECUIWE HOME
TRAFALGAR/ 10TH SIDEROAD .. \1o0/e Stunning Executive Home On

LIVE AND WORK PROPERTY  premiym 45 Ft Wide Lot Backing Onto

3 Bdr Bungalow and 5000SqFt Shop on Wooded Area, Over 3000SqFt of Luxurious
Huge Lot 185X199 Ft, at Trafalgar and Tenth  Living, 4 Bdr, 5 Baths, 9 Ft Ceilings, QUﬂ“W

YOUR CHANCE TO WIN A 2011 LEX 8 f
REALTY LD, SRORERAGE - PLEASE CALL US FOR DETAILS! Call Mila at 905-617-1277. “alf:”:f”!tna Lﬁq'a?djdz?y’v ith Upgrades! Call

R @QQ 338-3512 | s, lintended 1o solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker, Fee does not include possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realt Ja.). Piease call for more details on this offe
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